PART | CRIMES

Criminal Homicide

Forcible Rape

Robbery

Aggravated Assault
Burglary

Larceny Theft

Grand Theft Auto

Arson

SUBTOTAL

PART Il CRIMES

Forgery

Fraud and NSF Check

Sex Offense, Felony

Sex Offense, Misdemeanor
Non-aggravated Assault
Weapon

Offense Against Family
Narcotic

Liquor/Tobacco

Drunk - Alcohol/Drug
Disorderly Conduct
Vagrancy/Quality of Life
Gambling

Drunk Driving - Vehicle/Boat
Vehicle/Boating

Vandalism

Warrant

Receiving Stolen Property
Federal Offense without Money
Federal Offense with Money
Felony, Miscellaneous
Misdemeanor, Miscellaneous
SUBTOTAL

NONCRIMINAL INCIDENTS
Person Missing or Found
Juvenile, Noncriminal
Commitment

Miscellaneous, Noncriminal
Suicide and Attempt
Mentally Il

Accident, Traffic - Vehicle/Boat
Accident, Miscellaneous
Person Dead

SUBTOTAL

CALENDAR YEAR 2003

CALENDAR YEAR 2002
% CHANGE 2002 TO 2003

REPORTED
INCIDENTS

26

59
649
794
1,405
4,784
2,088
74

9,879

437
903
126
137
1,417
261
479
1,442
33

91
203
20

233
1,603
1,490

15
52

85
317
384

9,734

691
353

10,319
49

147
2,228
130
98

14,015
33,628
31,513

CRIME AND ARREST STATISTICS 2003

ADULTS
ARRESTED

12
14
118
430
402
559
173
4

1,712

118
79
62
68

351

139
58

1,588
11
85
13
18

395
443

88
389
123

320
616
4,971
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6,698
5,660
18

LAKEWOOD STATION

JUVENILES
ARRESTED

1
2
56
33
141
155
30
1
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413
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32
864

882
-2

TOTAL
ARRESTED

13
16
174
463
543
714
203
5

2,131

122
80
72
69

379

183
58

1,724
14
88
17
18

397
451
177
394
141

338
655
5,384
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47
7,562

6,542
16
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